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QFN

100% Perfect Functions

BC63C159A03U
CSR
BC63C159A03U CSR

1328 pcs in stock
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or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong
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BC63C159A03G

BC640

BC640TAR

BC640

BC63C159A03-1QB-E4

BC63B329A04U

BC63B239A05-AQK-E4

BC640-016G

BC640,116

BC640G

BC63B239A04U

BC63B239A04-IUE-E4

BC640,112

BC640,126

BC63B239A04AU

BC640BU

BC63C159A03

BC63B239A04-1YB-E4

BC63C159A03-GIVA-E4

BC640TA

BC63C159A03G CSR

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS PNP 80V 0.5A TO-92

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 48-QFN

BC63B329A04U CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 40UFQFN

TRANS PNP 80V 0.5A TO-92

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS PNP 80V 0.5A TO-92

BC63B239A04U CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 51WLCSP

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

BC63B239A04AU CSR

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92

BC63C159A03 CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 51WLCSP

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 64-BGA

TRANS PNP 80V 1A TO-92
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a New Original Stock
cEe 2-3days after payment.
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CSR

FDK America

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

CSR

CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR

CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

CSR

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR

CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
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100 pcs

93890 pcs

500 pcs

93890 pcs

7100 pcs

6 pcs

655 pcs

284 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

74 pcs

500 pcs

3839 pcs

4134 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

ICH HIGBTE= -1 FEHS

04025A390JAQ2A 12102U2R0CAT2A ADM1021AARQZ APT60M75JVFR ASM3P623SO0BG
BC6-7974-PIC BC6-7974-PIC-A BC6110A14 BC6110A14U BC6130A04-1QQB-R
BC6140A02-1QQB-R BC6145A04-1QQB-R BC6150A08-1QQF-R BC636-16 BC637-16
BC638+126 BC638-16 BC639-10 BC639-16 BC639-16ZL1G

BC63B239A04-AQK-E4
BC63B239A04U
BC6888A04-ICXL-R
DM74S04N
GRM2197U2A471J201D
STK16C88-3WF35I

BC63B239A04-IKB-E4
BC63B239A05-AQK-E4
BC6930QJT1
DMP10H400SK3
IRS21953STRPBF
STL3863-MPBH

BC63B239A04-IKB-E4S
BC63C159A03
BSCO090N0O3LSG
DZ2J068MOL
KW022L(037DB60)
STP1425B

AX 2E 7S YA - IC Chip & IGBT 2& 35

BC63B239A04-1QD-E4
BC63C159A03-1QB-E4
C2012JB2E153M125AA
FY1105W-C633-TR
LD59015C12R
TMG3C60F
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BC63B239A04-1YB-E4
BC6888A04-1CJG-RL
D60T406010
GMK316BJ106ML-T
PEB2047N

TPS626751YFDR
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